0

8

17
18
19
20
2

22

23

24
25
26

27

28"

29
3¢

31

32
33

Introduced by: Councilwoman Stern

7y - 9561

MOTION No. & 050

A MOTIONiconcurring with the recommendation of the
Zoning and Subdivision Ixaminer on the application
for reclassification

petitioned by _KENNETH E. JOHNSON

and designated File No. 107-~75=R

THE KING COUNTY COUNCIL, by this Motion, does accep®

the runort of the Zoning and Subdivision Exaniner dator

May 6

the Council on

, 19 75  which was filed with the Clerk of

June'é o 19 75 , regarding the

ap?lication for

petitioned by

reclassification: v

KENNETH E. JOHNSON

designated'by the Land Use Management Division, Departnent

of Community & Environmental Development File No. 107-75-R .

~and the Council does concur with the recommendations contained

therein.

PASSED at .a regular meeting of the King County Council

this /‘69'5-’é day of ,§7oa~z/ , 19725 .
KING 'COUNTY COUNCIL
KING_CQUNTY, WASHINGTON
e
Thairman
ATTEST: ..

i »;%1-,:,_ |

clerk of“the Counzil
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